Special District

United Water Conservation District
Stockton-East Water District

Kings River Conservation District

Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District

Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District
Improvement District No. 1

Chino Basin Water Conservation District

San Bernardino Valley Water Conservation District
Central San Joaquin Water Conservation District
Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District
Santa Maria Valley Water Conservation District
Ojai Water Conservation District

North San Joaquin Water Conservation District

Scotts Valley Water Conservation District

County Employees

Ventura
San Joaquin
Fresno
Tulare

Santa Barbara

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Joaquin
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Ventura

San Joaquin
Lake

81
52
53
29
23

Total Wages

$5,791,198
$3,517,270
$3,318,874
$1,512,443
$1,396,008

$998,130
$703,227
$143,600
$143,371
$106,983
$1,800
$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,520,169
$1,466,040
$811,505
$589,477
$530,006

$305,392
$210,400
$0

$0
$19,836
$0

$0

$0



