Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
United Water Conservation District	Ventura	81	\$5,791,198	\$1,520,169
Stockton-East Water District	San Joaquin	52	\$3,517,270	\$1,466,040
Kings River Conservation District	Fresno	53	\$3,318,874	\$811,505
Kaweah Delta Water Conservation District	Tulare	29	\$1,512,443	\$589,477
Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District Improvement District No. 1	Santa Barbara	23	\$1,396,008	\$530,006
Chino Basin Water Conservation District	San Bernardino	31	\$998,130	\$305,392
San Bernardino Valley Water Conservation District	San Bernardino	20	\$703,227	\$210,400
Central San Joaquin Water Conservation District	San Joaquin	8	\$143,600	\$0
Santa Ynez River Water Conservation District	Santa Barbara	7	\$143,371	\$0
Santa Maria Valley Water Conservation District	Santa Barbara	10	\$106,983	\$19,836
Ojai Water Conservation District	Ventura	7	\$1,800	\$0
North San Joaquin Water Conservation District	San Joaquin	5	\$0	\$0
Scotts Valley Water Conservation District	Lake	5	\$0	\$0